
Project Schedule  
 
The following are the major Project Milestones: 
 
*Fall Semester Schedule (*to be updated as needed*) 
 

● Each member present 1 better idea for the programmable encoder Thurs, Oct 3, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 1 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Oct 3, 2019 

 
● Design 1 idea for the programmable encoders, present purchase list Thurs, Oct 17, 2019 
● Decide Servo/ Step motors and order/ coordinate donation Thurs, Oct 17, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 2 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Oct 17, 2019 

 
● Build the programmable encoder design Thurs, Oct 31, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 3 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Oct 31, 2019 

 
● If necessary present significant improvements to programmable design Thurs, Nov 14, 2019 
● Present purchase purchase list for final programmable design Thurs, Nov 14, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 4 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Nov 14, 2019 

 
● Build/ text/ validate/ improve final program. encoder design Thurs, Nov 21, 2019 

 
● University of Idaho Thanksgiving Break Nov 25-29, 2019 

 
● Present final programmable  encoder design for approval Thurs, Dec 5, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 5 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Dec 5, 2019 

 
● University of Idaho Finals Week Dec 16-20, 2019 
● Each member present 1 idea for the absolute encoder Thurs, Dec 19, 2019 
● *Webex Meeting 6 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm (*confirm due to finals week*) Thurs, Dec 19, 2019 

 
  



*Spring Semester Schedule (*to be updated as needed*) 
 

● Design 1 idea for the absolute encoders, present purchase list Thurs, Jan 16, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 2 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Jan 16, 2019 

 
● Build the absolute encoder design Thurs, Jan 30, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 3 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Jan 30, 2019 

 
● Each member present 1 better idea for the model 15 encoder Thurs, Feb 13, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 1 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Feb 13, 2019 

 
● Design 1 idea for the model 15 encoders, present purchase list Thurs, Feb 27, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 2 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, Feb 27, 2019 

 
● Build the model 15 encoder design Thurs, March 12, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 3 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, March 12, 2019 

 
● University of Idaho Spring Break March 16-20 

 
● Each member present 1 better idea for the 30M encoder Thurs, March 26, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 1 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, March 26, 2019 

 
● Design 1 idea for the 30M encoders, present purchase list Thurs, April 9, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 2 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, April 9, 2019 

 
● Build the 30M encoder design Thurs, April 23, 2019 
● Webex Meeting 3 w/ EPC 3-3:30pm Thurs, April 23, 2019 

 
 
 


